
 
 

Nevada Mineral Exploration Coalition 
The Voice of Nevada Exploration 

Nevada is Ready for Your Business 
FIND THE SUPPORT YOU NEED TO START OR DEVELOP YOUR EXPLORATION 

ACTIVITIES IN NEVADA. 
THE FOLLOWING COMPANIES AND INDIVIDUALS HAVE EXPERIENCE WORKING IN NEVADA: 

 

Drilling Companies, Site Prep/Reclamation Contractors 
Company  Website or Contact  Service 

Alford Drilling  http://www.alforddrilling.com  Surface RC & Core 
drilling 

Boart Longyear  https://www.boartlongyear.com  Surface, Underground, 
& Water Well Drilling 

Envirotech Drilling https://envirotechdrilling.com  Surface RC & Water 
Well Drilling 

Falcon Drilling  https://falcon-drilling.com  Surface Core Drilling       
Earth Drilling (Harris 
Exploration Drilling) 

https://www.harrisexploration.com Surface, Water, 
Geothermal Drilling 

Legarza Exploration  http://legarza.com/  Earthworks & Site 
Reclamation 

National EWP  https://nationalewp.com/  Surface RC & Water 
Well Drilling 

Neilsen Exploration  Steve Neilsen, 1-775-340-9191  Earthworks & Site 
Reclamation 

Premier Drilling  https://Premierdrilling.com/  Surface RC, Core, & 
Water Well Drilling 

TonaTec Exploration 
LLC  

https://tonatec.com/contacts.html  Surface Core Drilling 

Timberline Drilling Inc  https://timberlinedrilling.com/  Surface & 
Underground Coring 

Walsh Reclamation, 
Inc 

https://walshreclamationinc.com/ Earthworks & Site 
Reclamation 

Swick Drilling https://swickmining.com/ Underground Diamond 
Coring 

Layne https://www.graniteconstruction.com/company/our-
brands/layne 

Water and Mineral 
Exploration Drilling 

Ruen Drilling https://ruendrilling.com/ Geotechnical Core & 
Environmental Drilling 

Mountain States Mine 
Development & 
Reclamation LLC 

https://www.linkedin.com/company/mountain-
states-mine-development-reclamation-llc/about/ 

Earthworks 

For future updates please see: pdacnv.com 
For information on NMEC please see: nvmec.org 
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